
Racing Track Days - 30 & 31 March 2026

FRECA-E3-F4
Valencia - 4005mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Monday - Session 2

 ART GP11  F4 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 Pit Out 31.098 26.062 1:55.31031.361

2 25.430 26.958 23.903 1:44.461170.128.170

3 22.999 25.828 22.320 1:38.126197.626.979

4 22.586 25.499 22.357 1:40.113198.229.671

5 22.612 25.427 22.386 1:37.531198.227.106

6 22.516 25.240 22.487 1:37.052198.826.809

7 22.486 25.242 22.205 1:36.784199.426.851

8 22.580 25.407 22.154 1:36.895200.626.754

9 22.414 27.484 22.714 1:49.405201.2Pit In  

10 Pit Out 31.193 26.637 15:03.96031.261

11 26.352 27.855 23.676 1:46.129163.228.246

12 22.814 25.272 23.299 1:38.573197.027.188

22.410 25.312 21.861 1:36.089200.013 26.506

22.122 24.876 22.054 1:58.578200.614 Pit In  

Pit Out 27.438 22.780 3:29.72615 27.287

22.516 25.213 21.995 1:36.473198.816 26.749

22.108 24.945 21.879 1:35.259200.017 26.327

22.104 24.769 21.945 1:35.253200.618 26.435

22.116 26.264 24.803 1:40.557200.619 27.374

22.243 24.822 21.950 1:35.428199.420 26.413

22.140 25.692 22.328 1:36.371201.221 26.211

22.286 25.013 22.041 1:35.750199.422 26.410

22.207 24.875 22.100 1:35.351200.023 26.169

22.242 24.793 22.130 1:47.370201.224 Pit In  

 ART GP22  F4 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 Pit Out 30.626 26.983 1:55.96830.551

2 27.434 27.730 24.115 1:47.956163.228.677

3 23.044 25.722 22.492 1:39.193197.027.935

4 22.527 25.608 22.570 1:37.979197.627.274

5 22.608 25.538 22.318 1:37.363197.026.899

6 24.817 28.173 25.137 1:46.212198.228.085

7 22.611 25.335 22.203 1:37.002197.026.853

8 22.285 25.211 22.075 1:36.180198.226.609

9 24.744 27.623 24.894 1:57.145199.4Pit In  

10 Pit Out 29.287 26.251 15:20.81128.475

11 27.107 27.225 24.073 1:46.775151.828.370

22.698 25.508 22.219 1:37.336198.212 26.911

22.340 25.375 22.089 1:36.302198.813 26.498

22.436 25.104 22.148 1:36.312198.814 26.624

22.207 25.179 22.014 1:35.988200.015 26.588

22.191 25.130 22.122 1:36.053198.816 26.610

24.862 27.408 24.366 1:57.511197.617 Pit In  

Pit Out 27.404 24.197 6:25.13718 27.867

22.666 27.843 22.539 1:39.725199.419 26.677

22.183 26.256 22.267 1:37.397201.220 26.691

22.317 25.323 22.117 1:36.267200.621 26.510

22.123 25.179 22.020 1:35.716200.622 26.394

 ART GP33  F4 
l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap Sec t-1 Sec t-2 Sec t-3 T opspeed      lapt ime   pitSec t-4 Sec t-4

1 Pit Out 30.415 26.004 1:57.20933.515

2 25.651 27.896 23.933 1:46.312178.528.832

3 23.663 26.283 23.502 1:43.756197.630.308

4 23.470 26.222 23.289 1:40.851199.427.870

5 23.425 26.072 23.047 1:39.902197.627.358

6 24.472 28.481 25.943 1:47.292195.228.396

7 23.175 25.896 22.823 1:39.210198.227.316

8 23.040 26.136 22.906 1:39.352198.227.270

9 22.796 25.985 23.465 1:47.841200.0Pit In  

10 Pit Out 29.798 25.021 17:45.66829.016

11 23.625 26.373 23.471 1:41.075192.927.606

23.029 25.850 22.835 1:38.828198.812 27.114

22.812 25.657 22.536 1:37.904198.213 26.899

22.669 25.467 22.553 1:37.434198.814 26.745

22.828 27.474 25.081 1:42.876194.615 27.493

22.601 25.297 22.290 1:36.942198.816 26.754

22.696 25.571 22.545 1:37.603198.817 26.791

22.500 25.363 22.515 1:44.699198.218 Pit In  

Pit Out 29.767 22.817 3:39.87319 27.260

22.434 25.260 22.285 1:36.552199.420 26.573

22.478 25.270 22.332 1:37.166201.221 27.086

22.386 25.200 22.242 1:36.509201.222 26.681
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www.getraceresults.com

